Monthly Report on Trainings for the Month of : February 2025

NACIN Zonal Campus: Mumbai

Name and Details of Mode of Dates Number of Participants
the Duratio | Trainin Group A Group B Group C
n of g
raining of Sr.No Trainin | (Online From To Others Total Man -
Name of the training | g (in | /Offline CGST SGST CGST SGST CGST SGST ek Days
days) /
Hybrid)

14 weeks Induction
Training for newly 01.02.20

1 recruited Inspectors 18.75 | Offline '25' 21.02.202! 0 0 55 0 0 0 0 55 1031.25
(CGST) scheduled at
NACIN Lucknow
14 weeks Induction
Training for newly

2 recruited Inspectors 12.50 | Offline P1.02.20214.02.202! 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 36 450
(CGST) scheduled at
NACIN Bengaluru
14 weeks Induction
Training for newly

3 Egg;;;f&i‘:ﬁﬁgfnd 23.75 | Offline )1.02.20298.02.202] 0 0 54 0 0 0 0 54 |1282.50
Pune Zone scheduled
at NACIN Delhi
12 weeks Induction 17.5 Offline
training for newly
recruited Inspectors 1.02.202%£0.02.202! 0 0 69 0 0 0 0 69 1207.50
(CGST) scheduled at

4 NACIN Bhandup




On GST

14 weeks Induction
Training for newly
recruited Inspectors
(CGST) scheduled at
NACIN Bhopal

23.75

Offline

01.02.202]

p8.02.202]

40

40

950

7th Online Training on
'ABHIGYA: Decisions
of GST Council’

0.5

Online

17.02.202]

17.02.202]

240

146

29

415

207.5

Dispute resolution
system in GST

0.5

Online

19.02.202]

19.02.202]

67

68

34

GST in Banking &
Financial Sector

0.5

Online

£4.02.202]

04.02.202]

37

38

19

Training on
Insolvency &
Bankruptcy Code,
2016

0.5

Online

25.02.202]

25.02.202

105

112

56

Total for the month -
Feb. 25

98.25

240

609

29

887

5237.75




Total upto the

month - Feb. 25 985.25 166 509 4554 347 20 14 5618 |######
1.02.202%8.02.202} 0 0 95 0 0 0 95 2256.25
Induction training of
10 |BO/POat 2375 | Offline

Dayashankar
Auditorium, NCH




Other
than
GST

Police training of
Inspectors of CGST &

11 Preventive Officers of 14 Offline )9..02.20202.02.202] 0 0 79 0 0 0 79 1106.00
Customs at PTC
Khandala

12 |Adjudication & 0.5 | Online £6.02.202£6.02.202 0 0 40 0 0 0 40 20.00
Appeals
Arrest & Prosecution

13 |/ Compounding of 125 | Offline 17.02.20207.02.2021 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 10.00
offences in Customs
Total for the month -| 5, 0 0 222 0 0 0 222 |3392.25
Feb. 25
Total upto the 627.25 334 25 4084 30 619 95 5187 |######

month - Feb. 25




On GST
(For
Other
Ministri
es/PSUs
or any
other

Total for the month -
Feb. 25

0.00

organiz
ations)

Total upto the
month - Feb. 25

58

58

74.00




